
 
BIDDERS & PLANHOLDERS  REGISTRATION FORM 

 
July 14, 2021 - Regular Letting 

 
 

Company Name:  
Street Address:  

City:  
Zip Code:  State:  

Federal ID Number:   
Phone Number:  Ext:  
E-Mail Address:  
Submitted by:  

 
Bidders: Must be Prequalified with INDOT (General or Prime Contractors) 
Planholders: Contractors not bidding directly with INDOT (Subcontractors, Suppliers etc.) 

 
Plan- 

Holder Bidder Call 
Number 

Contract 
Number 

Prequalification 
Code District 

  111 R -39563-A B(A), C(B), E(E) SEYMOUR 
  121 R -39642-A B(A), C(A) SEYMOUR 
  161 R -40503-A 290 GREENFIELD 
  171 R -40951-A B(A) SEYMOUR 
  181 R -40959-A B(A) SEYMOUR 
  191 R -41099-A B(A), E(E), E(F) GREENFIELD 
  201 R -41186-A B(A), C(B), E(F) LAPORTE 
  211 R -41326-A B(A), C(B) GREENFIELD 
  221 R -41331-A B(A) LAPORTE 
  *231 *R -41346-A B(A), C(B), D(B) GREENFIELD 
  241 R -41639-A B(A) SEYMOUR 

Rescheduled 251 R -41884-A E(K) GREENFIELD 
  261 R -42055-A B(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE 
  271 R -42144-A B(A) VINCENNES 
  281 R -42152-A B(A) FT. WAYNE 
  291 R -42153-A B(A), D(A) FT. WAYNE 
  311 R -42393-A A(B), E(Q) GREENFIELD 
  321 R -43244-A A(B), E(Q) FT. WAYNE 
Withdrawn 331 R-43710-A B(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE 



Plan- 
Holder Bidder Call 

Number 
Contract 
Number 

Prequalification 
Code District 

Withdrawn 341 R-43717-A B(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE 
Withdrawn 351 R-43718-A B(A) CRAWFORDSVILLE 

501 B -39837-A C(B), D(A) VINCENNES 

521 B -40534-A D(B) CRAWFORDSVILLE 

541 B -42040-A E(M) CRAWFORDSVILLE 

551 B -42391-A D(B), 0272 GREENFIELD 

*571 *B -42669-A D(C) FT. WAYNE 

581 B -42672-A D(C) SEYMOUR 

591 B -42699-A D(B), 0272 VINCENNES 

651 T -40745-A B(A), E(A) VINCENNES 

661 T -41856-A E(A) GREENFIELD 

671 T -42485-A E(K) FT. WAYNE 

701 TM-43503-A E(A), 0190 SEYMOUR 

Submit button not compatible with Google Chrome at this time.   
Please use an alternate browser. We are no longer accepting Scanned or faxed forms. 

This form must be received by INDOT before 9:00 AM ET the day of letting. 
For questions regarding submission of this form, please call 317-234-4949 or Email us at 

INDOTBIDDERS@indot.in.gov. 

Bidders must be prequalified and have proper qualifications and bidding capacity. 
For prequalification questions, please call 317-232-5096 or 317-232-5094. 

*Bidders will be listed as Planholders until all qualification requirements
(including those listed in the Contract Information Book) are satisfied.


	A1: Off
	A2: Off
	A3: Off
	A4: Off
	A5: Off
	A6: Off
	A7: Off
	A8: Off
	A9: Off
	B1: Off
	B2: Off
	B4: Off
	B5: Off
	B6: Off
	B7: Off
	B8: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Off
	C9: Off
	D1: Off
	D2: Off
	D3: Off
	D4: Off
	D5: Off
	Text11: Click submit button at bottom upon completion to email.  *Do Not Use Chrome
	Text7a: 
	B9: Off
	Company Name: 
	Street Address: 
	City: 
	Zip Code: 
	State: 
	Federal ID Number: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email Address: 
	Submitted By: 
	mysubmitbutton: 


